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Permit Inspection Application Address A P Location Assigned To Scheduled
No Type Type Date
30068 Footing Building 505 TIGER LILY CT 505 Tiger Lily Ct Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
éOO?l Final Building 2011 GLASTONBURY DR FIELDSTONE SCREENED PORCH Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
10073 Insulation  Building 230 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW 11/25/2015
20077 Frame Building 1967 GRIFFEN DR AMELIA PARK LOT 84 Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
éOllZ Frame Building 560 WATSON BRANCH DR 560 Watson Branch Dr., Maplewood Lot 238 Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
30127 Slab Building 320 SHEFFIELD PL 320 SHEFFIELD PL .. ADDITION Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
30127 Foundation Building 320 SHEFFIELD PL 320 SHEFFIELD PL .. ADDITION Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
30141 Foundation Building 417 BOYD MILL AVE 417 BOYD MILL AVE .. ADDITION Derek Beard 11/24/2015
10149 Wall Building 7007 MOORES LN CANTERFIELD ASSISTED LIVING Derek Beard 11/24/2015

2 FOUNDATION ONLY

(130152 Foundation Building 1031 RYECROFT LN 1031 Ryecroft Lane - Ladd Park Lot 684 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
10176 Fire-LS Building 1209 LAKEVIEW DR 1209 Lakeview Drive, Ste 100 11/24/2015
41,0176 Foundation Building 624 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
10176 Slab Building 624 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
10176 Slab Building 624 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 894, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
;0183 Footing Building 1006W MAIN ST 1006 W MAIN ADDITION Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
30190 Slab Building 618 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 893 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
10190 Slab Building 618 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 893 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
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30200 Foundation Building 5150 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1597 Derek Beard 11/24/2015
10222 Footing Building 310 WOODSIDE CT 310 WOODSIDE CT EAGLES GLEN Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
8 SUBDIVISION LOT 6

}10251 Foundation Building 704 HARROW LN CHESTNUTBEND LOT 119 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
80755 Final Building 390 LADY OF THE LAKE LN AVALON LOT 168 RETAINING WALL Roger M. Layman 11/24/2015
83540 ABV CEIL Building 304 BEASLEY DR 304 Beasley Drive Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
91788 Insulation Building 6000 KEATS ST Westhaven Charleston Courtyards | Main Building 11/25/2015

LOT 1489

91864 Zoning Building 102 GENERALS RETREAT PL 201-206 Generals Retreat Stephen Haynes 11/24/2015
94436 Final Building 125 SOUTHEAST PKWY 125 Southeast Pkwy Ernest Haman 11/24/2015
94583 Final Building 601 BARRINGTON DR HURSTBOURNE LOT 90 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
94983 Final Building 5115 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1609 Derek Beard 11/24/2015
95215 Slab Building 870 OAK MEADOW DR SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
96832 Footing Building 302 INNOVATION DR 302 Innovation Drive Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
96932 Insulation Building 808 EDWARDS DR 808 Edwards Dr. Interior Renovation Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
97034 Frame Building 9033 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1631 Derek Beard 11/24/2015
97080 Final Building 246 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 218 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
97191 Final Building 9129 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1576, NEW Derek Beard 11/24/2015
97346 Frame Building 648 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 898 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
97540 Final Building 148 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW Roger M. Layman 11/24/2015
98699 Frame Building 120 JENNINGS ST 120 Jennings St. Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
98703 Frame Building 120 JENNINGS ST 120 Jennings St. - Garage Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
98771 Final Building 128 HOLIDAY CT STE 110 E%nklin Entertainment Suite - 128 Holiday Ct. Ste Ernest Haman 11/24/2015
98853 Insulation  Building 70 ALTON PARK LN FIELDSTONE SUN ROOM Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
98942 Frame Building 105 ALEXANDER DR Idlewood - 105 Alexander Dr. Addition Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015
99060 Frame Building 302S ROYAL OAKS BLVD FORREST CROSSING BONE & JOINT CLINIC ~ Randall A. Tosh 11/24/2015

99328 Insulation Building 9147 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1573 Derek Beard 11/24/2015
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E1007 Serv Rel Electrical 238 SNOWDEN ST W

69

E1008 RoughIn Electrical 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
00

E1008 Final Electrical 517 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
00

E1008 RoughIn Electrical 9184 KEATS ST

90

E1009 RoughIn Electrical 3043 RYECROFT LN

79

E1012 Serv Rel Electrical 1545 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD
51

E1015 Final Electrical 316 DANDRIDGE DR

01

E1016 RoughIn Electrical 84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

44

E1016 Final Electrical 2021 MALLORY LN STE 101
86

E1019 Slab Electrical 311 MESSENGER LN

52

E1021 Final Electrical 83 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

03

E1022 RoughIn Electrical 420 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 120
44

E1023 Serv Rel Electrical 3014 NINE BARK LN

12

E1023 Serv Rel Electrical 3012 NINE BARK LN

13

E1023 Serv Rel Electrical 3010 NINE BARK LN

14

E1023 Serv Rel Electrical 3008 NINE BARK LN

15

E1023 Rough In  Electrical 4008 GENERAL MARTIN LN
83

E1023 RoughIn Electrical 3065 MALLORY LN STE 105
89

238 Snowden St. W, Ladd Park Lot 624

renovation WESTHAVEN

renovation WESTHAVEN

WESTHAVEN LOT 1563, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 557, NEW

WESTHAVNE LOT 1545

Ladd Park Lot 223

2021 Mallory Lane, Ste 101
Tywater Crossing Lot 52
LADD PARK LOT 252
BROWN BAG

RIZER POINT LOT 80
RIZER POINT LOT 81
RIZER POINT LOT 82
RIZER POINT LOT 83
BERRY FARMS LOT 118

MARLEY SMOKE SHOP

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

.
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11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015
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E1025 RoughIn Electrical 204 FRANKLIN RD

86

551026 Final Electrical 628 SHADYCREST LN
58354 Rough In  Electrical 304 BEASLEY DR
58540 Final Electrical 2225E MCEWEN DR
59494 Final Electrical 501 GATEWAY CT
59494 Final Electrical 507 GATEWAY CT
59495 Final Electrical 513 GATEWAY CT
59495 Final Electrical 519 GATEWAY CT
59570 Final Electrical 119 VELENA ST
59570 Final Electrical 121 VELENA ST
59571 Final Electrical 123 VELENA ST
59571 Final Electrical 125 VELENA ST
59613 Final Electrical 304 BEASLEY DR
59707 Final Electrical 1018 LINDEN ISLE DR
59722 Final Electrical 1311 MURFREESBORO RD
59737 Final Electrical 9166 KEATS ST
59747 Final Electrical 649 FINNHORSE LN
E9751 Final Electrical 300 INNOVATION DR

204 FRANKLIN RD GARAGE BUILDING
628 shadycrest Lane - Breaker Replacement

304 Beasley Drive

HOMEWOOD SUITES CORNER OF MCEWEN &

CAROTHERS
GATEWAY LOT 38

GATEWAY LOT 39

GATEWAY LOT 40

GATEWAY LOT 41

RUCKER PARK LOT 113, NEW

RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 115, NEW
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 116, NEW
WILLIAMSON COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY
STREAM VALLEY LOT 145

1311 Murfreesboro Rd. Shell Building Fire Alarm
WESTHAVEN LOT 1560

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976, NEW

300 Innovation Drive - Jackson National Life

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

.
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11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015
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E9761

E9880

M1007
01

M1007
27

M1007
31

M1007
55

M1008
04

M1008
37

M1009
58

M1010
52

M1010
95

M1011
46

M1016
18

M1019
01

M1020
66

M1020
69

M1020
79

M1021
43

Serv Rel
Final
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Final
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Final
Gas Line
Final
Final
Final
Fireplace
ABYV Ceil

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

341 HENRY RUSSELL ST

680 FINNHORSE LN

9153 KEATS ST

84 MOLLY BRIGHT LN

230 FOWLER CIR

650 STREAMSIDE LN

246 FOWLER CIR

4008 GENERAL MARTIN LN

668 FINNHORSE LN

85 TRUMAN RD E

148 KETCH CT

4017 MOSSY ROCK LN

4323 CAROTHERS PKWY STE 505

2021 MALLORY LN STE 101

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120

332 MEALER ST

7090 BAKERS BRIDGE AVE STE 100

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 200

Berry Farms Lot 136

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 903, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 223, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 214, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 127

LADD PARK LOT 218

Berry Farms Lot 118

LADD PARK .. LOT 901

ENDERLY POINT @ LADD PARK LOT 667
AMELIA PARK LOT 144

STREAM VALLEY LOT 268

PRIMARY CARE EXPANSION

AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS AND
EYEGLASSES

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120 RENOVATION

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 112, 2
FIREPLACES

COMCAST XFINITY RENOVATION

3000 MERIDIAN STE 200

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty
Ernest Haman

Ernest Haman

.
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11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015
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2/I11022 Fireplace Mechanical 120 JENNINGS ST 120 Jennings St. Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
$A01022 Fireplace Mechanical 9153 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1572, NEW Derek Beard 11/24/2015
$A51023 Fireplace Mechanical 9033 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1631 11/25/2015
IS\)/IllOZ3 Fireplace Mechanical 113 CLEBURNE ST HILLCREST ADDITION Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
1'\?,/'61025 Final Mechanical 327 APPLECROSS DR BCR)WNSTAIRS GAS PACK 327 APPLECROSS  Derek Beard 11/24/2015
Z/I51025 Fireplace Mechanical 305 CARAWOOD CT CARAWOOD..LOT 1, NEW Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
M9472 Final Mechanical 501 VININGS CT COOL SPRINGS EAST SEC 9 LOT 295, Roger M. Layman 11/24/2015
7 CHANGE OUT

g/l9498 Final Mechanical 5115 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1609 Derek Beard 11/24/2015
M9507 Final Mechanical 314 ASTOR WAY ROGERSSHIRE LOT 28, CHANGE OUT, 2.5 Roger M. Layman 11/24/2015
4 TON & 3.5 TON SPLIT GAS

2'\3A9541 Gas Line  Mechanical 410 MELBA CIR Kendall Hall Lot 11 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
g/l9620 Final Mechanical 601 BARRINGTON DR HURSTBOURNE LOT 90 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
Sl\)/l9661 Gas Line  Mechanical 8018 BROOKPARK AVE STREAM VALLEY LOT 248 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
g/l9673 Gas Line  Mechanical 204 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CT AVALON LOT 136 11/25/2015
g/l9684 Gas Line  Mechanical 1011 BENELLI PARK CT BENELLI PARK LOT 4, NEW Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
li/l9719 Final Mechanical 9129 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1576, NEW Derek Beard 11/24/2015
g/l9730 Rough In  Mechanical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171 TALBOTS Ernest Haman 11/24/2015
g/l9743 Rough In  Mechanical 305 CARAWOOD CT CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW Derek Beard 11/24/2015
M9749 Gas Line  Mechanical 2006 CANYON ECHO DR Stream Valley Lot 220 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
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M9758

M9901

M9904

M9939

P1007
55

P1008
37

P1016
17

P1016
17

P1016
84

P1018
21

P1020
65

P1022
57

P1024
08

P1025
70

P9458
P9498
PO684

P9O703

Gas Line
Gas Line
Rough In
Gas Line
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Slab
Slab
WaterLine
Final
Final

Backflow

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

SewerLine Plumbing

1168 AMELIA PARK DR

2014

3003

5009

QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

DONOVAN ST

650 STREAMSIDE LN

4008

4323

4323

1800

2021

3000

4001

4000

3117

GENERAL MARTIN LN

CAROTHERS PKWY STE 505

CAROTHERS PKWY STE 505

GALLERIABLVD STE 1171

MALLORY LN STE 101

MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120

RYECROFT LN

HUGHES XING STE 160

MILLBANK LN

601 BARRINGTON DR

5115

1011

DONOVAN ST

BENELLI PARK CT

155 HOBBS DR

AMELIA PARK LOT 122

ADDITION ROLLING HILLS

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 1

WESTHAVEN LOT 1627, DUCTWORK, GAS
LINE INCLUDED

STREAM VALLEY LOT 127

Berry Farms Lot 118

PRIMARY CARE EXPANSION

PRIMARY CARE EXPANSION

1800 Galleria Blvd, Ste #1171

AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYECARE,
OTHER FIXTURES ARE 3 BAR SINKS

3000 MERIDIAN BLVD STE 120 RENOVATION
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 560, NEW
Berry Farms Wine and Spirits

3117 Millbank Ln, Spencer Hall Lot 191
HURSTBOURNE LOT 90

Westhaven Lot 1609

BENELLI PARK LOT 4, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 442

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill
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11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/25/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015

11/24/2015
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59703 WaterLine Plumbing 155 HOBBS DR LADD PARK LOT 442 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
(F)’9708 Final Plumbing 246 FOWLER CIR LADD PARK LOT 218 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
59719 Final Plumbing 9129 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1576, NEW Derek Beard 11/24/2015
;9734 sew/wtr Plumbing 441 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 958 11/24/2015
59734 SewerLine Plumbing 441 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 958 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
59734 WaterLine Plumbing 441 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 958 Patrick T. Virrill 11/24/2015
59754 Final Plumbing 148 KETCH CT AMELIA PARK LOT 144, NEW Roger M. Layman 11/24/2015
59926 SewerLine Plumbing 102 CRYSTAL FALLS CIR Stream Valley Lot 165 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015
P9926 WaterLine Plumbing 102 CRYSTAL FALLS CIR Stream Valley Lot 165 Barrett Petty 11/24/2015



